
Palouse	
  Prairie	
  School	
  of	
  Expeditionary	
  Learning	
  #472	
  
Teacher	
  Salary	
  Schedule	
  for	
  the	
  2014/2015	
  School	
  Year	
  

	
  
Years	
  @	
  PPSEL	
   BA	
   BA	
  +	
  24	
   MA	
  

(BA+36)	
  
MA	
  +24	
  
(BA+60)	
  

ES/	
  PhD	
  
(MA+36)	
  

0	
   $31,750	
   $31,750	
   $31,750	
   $32,000	
   $32,250	
  
1	
   $31,750	
   $31,750	
   $32,000	
   $32,250	
   $32,500	
  
2	
   $31,750	
   $32,000	
   $32,250	
   $32,500	
   $32,750	
  
3	
   $32,000	
   $32,250	
   $32,500	
   $32,750	
   $33,000	
  
4	
   $32,250	
   $32,500	
   $32,750	
   $33,000	
   $33,250	
  
5+	
   $32,500	
   $32,750	
   $33,000	
   $33,250	
   $33,500	
  

.	
  


