## Palouse Prairie School of Expeditionary Learning #472 Teacher Salary Schedule for the 2014/2015 School Year

Years @ PPSEL	BA	BA + 24	MA	MA +24	ES/ PhD
			(BA+36)	(BA+60)	(MA+36)
0	\$31,750	\$31,750	\$31,750	\$32,000	\$32,250
1	\$31,750	\$31,750	\$32,000	\$32,250	\$32,500
2	\$31,750	\$32,000	\$32,250	\$32,500	\$32,750
3	\$32,000	\$32,250	\$32,500	\$32,750	\$33,000
4	\$32,250	\$32,500	\$32,750	\$33,000	\$33,250
5+	\$32,500	\$32,750	\$33,000	\$33,250	\$33,500

.